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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

IV. Forest produce—con. 

L u m b e r and t i m b e r 
planks and boards, etc 

Timber, hewn and sawed 
Walnut ft. 
Other lumber and t im 

ber 
Tota l lumber and t im

ber 

Wood for fuel cord. 
Other art icles of t he forest 

V. Manufactures. 
Ale, beer and porter , gal. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dress

ing 
Asphaltum or asphalt . c wt. 
Baking powder lb 
Balls, cues and racks for 

bagatelle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except 

rubber and l ea the r . . . 
Belts , surgical, trusses and 

suspensory bandages . . . 
Belts , all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Bil l iard tables NO. 
Binder twine lb . 
Binder twine, articles for 

the manufacture of.. 
Blacking, shoe and shoe

makers ' ink, etc 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds 
Boats NO. 
Bolting cloths 
Books, periodicals a n d 

other printed mat t e r . . 
Boot, shoe and s t ay laces 
Boots, shoes and slippers, 

except r u b b e r a n d 
leather 

Braces, suspenders and 
par t s of 

Brass and mfs. of— 
Brass, old and scrap, 

cwt. 

217,420 246,370 

48, 
109,851 334,933 

11 17 

436! 

4,368 

304,153 

556 218: 6,655 
1,852 6,323 6,509 

108 
163,230 

27 

800 

400,0321 495,058 

146 
6,506 

258 
95,500 

40 

1,613 
16,453 

301 
138,144 

44 

21, 502 


