TRADE AND COMMERCE.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
IV. Forest produce—con.]			 	
Lumber and timber planks and boards, etc.	}			i	
Timber, hewn and sawed Walnut ft. Other lumber and tim-	-	_	4,368	- -	800
ber	-	-	-		
Total lumber and tim- ber		_	_	-	_
Wood for fuelcord. Other articles of the forest	5	- -	- -	-	- -
V. Manufactures. Ale, beer and porter. gal. Ale, ginger Antiseptic surgical dress-	217,420	246,370	304,153 -	400,032	495,058 -
Asphaltumorasphalt.cwt. Baking powder lb. Balls, cues and racks for	556 1,852	218 6,323	6,655 6,509	146 6,506	1,613 16,453
bagatelle tables	-	-	-	-	-
BasketsBelting, all kinds, except	_ !	-	-	-	_
rubber and leather	-	-	-	-	-
Belts, surgical, trusses and suspensory bandages	<u>-</u> ;	_	_	-	_
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s	-	-	-	-	_
BellsBilliard tables No.	48	- 68	108	258	301
Binder twine lb. Binder twine, articles for	109,851	334,933	163,230	95,500	138,144
the manufacture of	- :	-	-	-	~
Blacking, shoe and shoe- makers' ink, etc	- (-	- 1	-	_
Blueing, laundry, all kinds	11	- 17	- 27	40	-
Boats No. Bolting cloths		-1	-	-	
Books, periodicals a n d		• _		_	_
other printed matter Boot, shoe and stay laces Boots, shoes and slippers, except rubberand		_	-	1	-
leather	-	-	-	- i	-
Braces, suspenders and parts of	-	-	-	-	-
Brass, old and scrap.	-	436	- [$21_{ }$	502